
Chicken Schnitzel Burger

Lettuce & Tomato Hamburger

Cheese Burger

Butter Chicken (Small

Butter Chicken (Large)

Corn Fritter Wraps

Schnitzel Roll (cold)

Schnitzel Wrap (cold)

Fried Rice (Small)

Fried Rice (Large)

Garlic Cheesy Bread (Ciabatta)

Cup of Hot Chips

Hot Dog with Cheese

Hot Dog with sauce

Lasagna

Nachos

Pasta (Small)

Pasta (Large)

Wedges (Small)

Wedges (Large)

Loaded Wedges 

$8.50

$8.50

$7.50

$6.00

$8.50

$7.50

$8.50

$8.50

$6.00

 $8.50

$3.50

$5.00

$6.00

$5.50

$7.50-$8.50

$7.50

 $6.00

$8.50

$4.50

  $6.00

$7.50

Lunch  

Daily Specials  

Cafe Price List

Snacks

Banana Bread

Brownies

Biscults

Chips

Cheese & Crackers

Berry Yogurt Cups

Homemade Cakes

Balfours Choc Chip Cookies

Fruit Straps

Icy Poles

Zooper Doopers

Frozen Fruit Cups 

$4.50

$4.00

$2-$4.50

$2-$3

$3.50

$4.50

$3-$4.00

$4.50

$1.50

$2.50

$1.00

$2.00

Cheese Toastie

Croissants

Ham & Cheese Toastie

GF Ham & Cheese Toastie

Pizza

Sushi Rolls- 2 pack

Steam Dumplings

Vietnamese Bowls

Vietnamese Bowls- Roast Pork

Vietnamese Rolls 

Viet Roll- Roast Pork 

Cold Rolls- 2 pack

$4.50

$6.00

$4.90

$5.50

$6.00

$7.50

$6.50

$9.50

$10.50

$8.50

$9.50

$7.50

Drinks

Please note: specials rotate daily, and selections
may vary. Some items have limited availability
and are not always offered.

Coffee

Iced Chai/Mocha/Dirty Chai/Chocolate

Iced Chocolate (Icecream)

Alternative Milk- Alm, Oat, Soy, Lac Free

Flavoured Milk 600ml

Fruit Box 250ml

Water 600ml 

R: $4.00 L: $5.00
$5.00

$6.00

$1.00

$5.00

$3.00

$3.00


